Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

09/27/2024 09:00 AM | DELIVERY PO:
09/27/2024 09:00 AM | EVENT DATE Terranea Resort

100 Terranea Way, Rancho Palos Verdes, Salesperson: Angela Murelli

CA 90275

POINT OF CONTACT: MAGGIE
(501-519-0901

Description Qtty
General

Sofas - Bucharest - White Velvet & Wood 1

L l J  90'Wx38'Dx27'H
Sofas - Chicago - White Boucle 1

98"W x 45"D x 30"H

Sofas - Ibiza - Half Moon 1
98"W x 40"L x 30"H

Dining Chairs - Shanghai - White Wash Wood W/ 1
N Oatmeal Linen Cushion
AL/F‘] 22'W x 22°L x 30°H
S Dining Chairs - Shanghai - Wood Frame 1
i< < 22"W x 23"L x 31"H - Seat Cushion Cover Color Upon Request
Dining Chairs - Aspen - White Wash W/ Oatmeal Linen 1
18"X 21" X 32'H
Dining Chairs - Monaco - White Wash 1
1740 [ a0 XWOAl [ al X 384N [ a0 #SHAT DIMENSIONS
184l I a0 0 X19a1 '
Dining Chairs - Toronto - White Boucle 1
22"W x 25.5"L x 36"H
Iy |
Club & Lounge Chairs - Bucharest - White Velvet & Wood 1
29" W x 36"L x 32'H
l <
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Birch Events

336 W 37th St Suite 1200
New York, NY 10018

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price

$500.00

$500.00

$450.00

$24.00

$24.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$250.00

IN-0007387

T

Total

$500.00

$500.00

$450.00

$24.00

$24.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$250.00

Tof2



Description

Club And Lounge Chairs - Oak & Boucle

1 . ] 28"W X 31D X 30" H

Club And Lounge Chairs - St. Lucia - Oak & Linen

)
] L 27.5"x 32" x 28"H
I |
Services

LABOR + DELIVERY TBD

INSTALLERS: INSTALL

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

1 $250.00
1 $250.00
1 $0.00
1 $0.00

T

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$250.00

$250.00

$0.00

$0.00

$2,323.00
$0.00
$139.38
$69.69
$220.69
($0.00)
$2,752.76
($0.00)
$2,752.76
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